
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN S 40 FT FOR POB, CONT S
559 FT, W 474.29 FT, N 509.05

SKINNER GLEN RAY & SANDRA KAY REVOCABLE TRUST
6950 SE COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-5S-15-00452-001

2500 REPAIR SERVICE
02

13515.00 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/20/2016 DF 5.74 86,100 0 0 86,100

STANDARD
3

77,230
2,740
86,100

166,070
0

166,070
0

166,070
166,070

0

166,070

1391/2481 7/30/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA K SKINNER

GLEN RAY & SANDRA K

0557/0336 2/01/1985 WD Q I 52,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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10434 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

6500 06 6,704 63.9936 28.80 193,075 1975 1975 0 0
AP
10 50.00 40.00

1 SERVGARAGE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2384

AOF 352 150 528 6,082

AOF 432 150 648 7,465

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 18,432

CAN 3,200 30 960 11,059

FGR 4,048 70 2,834 32,648

UOP 448 30 134 1,544

10,080 6,704 77,230

CAN= W80 S40 E60 FGR=  W40 UOP =  W16 S28 E16 N28$ S110 BAS=
S40 E2 AOF=  S12 E36 N12 W36$ E38 N40 AOF= N22 W16 S22 E16$
W40$ E24 N22 E16 N88$ E20 N40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 40 44 1,760.00 UT 1.13 1.13 100 1975 1975 3 100 1,980

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0200 0 200.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 0 0 3 100 760

2,740

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 10,000.00 15,000.00 86,100


